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jimmy abate
Chucky
rambo28
Jack-Hill

Fatt Morte
Destroyers
Walsh

Zenzas
Curry'sFluries
Rossi's Recking Machine
Weavers
Logan's-Hero's
bill mendicino
Jack&Coke
als army

Matt Maresca
BOLTZ

army of darkness
Woody

The Rats
maresca
CSOKA
croation nation

PTS
601.70
582.20
541.70
539.50
537.50
527.40
522.00
520.80
517.60
514.30
510.40
506.50
504.40
502.30
500.50
492.40
491.60
482.30
467.80
467.30
461.70
442.60
432.80
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BEHIND

-19.50
-60.00
-62.20
-64.20
-74.30
-79.70
-80.90
-84.10
-87.40
-91.30
-95.20
-97.30
-99.40
-101.20
-109.30
-110.10
-119.40
-133.90
-134.40
-140.00
-159.10
-168.90
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